Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

FPC film is supplied in units of 50 m length.
1) On request
The ordering codes are structured as follows:
1st group
Design
2nd group
Film thickness/width
3rd group
Material
B68450 = Film on reel A = 0.2 mm
B = 0.3 mm
0080 = 80 mm X = Default letter 350 = C350
351 = C351
B68451 = Film on reel,
self-adhesive
Material Thickness
(mm)
Extra features Ordering code
C350 0.2 B68450A0080X350
C351 0.2 B68450A0080X351
C350 0.2 self-adhesive B68451A0080X3501)
C351 0.3 self-adhesive B68451B0080X3511)
B68450, B68451C350, C351
FPC film
4 5/18
Please read Cautions and warnings and
Important notes at the end of this document.